Share Holding Pattern under: Reg. 31(1)(b) SHAREHOLDING AS ON :31/12/2021

Name of Listing Entity : KILPEST INDIA LIMITED
Transferee Company-Post- Amalgamation Shareholding Pattern

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate |Category of| Nos. of No. of No. of No. of | Total Nos. [Shareho| No of voting Rights held in each class of | No of | Total | Number of Locked in Number of shares Number of
gory |shareholde share fully paid | Partly shares [shares held| Iding as securities (IX) shares | Shareho shares (XII) pledged or otherwise equity
(1 r(IN) holders (l1l)| up equity | paid -up [underlyin (vl = a % of underl | Iding as encumbered (XIII) shares
shares | equity g IV+V+V1) | total No of voting Rights Totalas| ying a% held in
held (IV) | shares |Deposito no.of | ClassX |ClassY| Total | a%of [outsta|assumin| No.(a) | Asa%of | No.(a) | As a % of Total | dematerial
held (V) ry shares (A+B+C) [ nding | g full Total shares held (b) | ized Form
Receipts (Calcula conver |Conversi shares (XIV)
(V1) ted as tible | onof held (b)
per Securiti| converti
SCRR, es ble
1957) (includi|securitie
(vin) As ng |s(asa%
a % of warran of
(A+B+C ts) (X) | diluted
2) share
capital)
(X1)
=(VII)+(X
)asa %
of
A+B+C2
Promoter
and
Promoter
(A) [Group 12| 3543418 0 0| 3543418 41.29] 3543418 0| 3543418| 41.29 o 41.29 0 0.00 0 0.00| 3301848
(B) |Public 16746| 5039252 0 0] 5039252| 58.71| 5039252 0| 5039252 58.71 0] 58.71 0 0.00 N/A N/A| 4889752
Non
Promoter -
(C) [Non Public
Shares
underlying
(C1) |DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 N/A N/A 0




Shares held

by
Employee

(C2) |Trusts 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 N/A N/A 0
Total 16758 8582670 0| 8582670 100 8582670 0| 8582670 100 0 100 0 0.00 0 0.00| 8191600




Name of Listing Entity : KILPEST INDIA LIMITED
Transferee Company-Post- Amalgamation Shareholding Pattern
Share Holding Pattern under: Reg. 31(1)(b) SHAREHOLDING AS ON :31/12/2021
Table Il - Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No of voting Rights held in each class of Number of shares
securities (IX) Locked in shares| pledged or
No of voting Rights Total as a Total (X11) otherwise
ClassX |Class| Total (% of Total Shareholdin| No.(a) [ Asa % |No.(a)| Asa
Y voting | Noof | gasa% of Total % of
rights | shares | assuming shares Total
underly full held (b) shar
ing Conversion es
outstan of held
Sharehol ding | convertible (b)
No. of ding % convert| securities(a
shares calculate ible sa%of Number of
No. of |underlyi| Total as per Securiti| diluted equity
No. of Partly ng Nos. SCRR es share shares
Category & Nos. of | fully paid | paid-up |Deposito| shares |1957 As a (includi | capital) (XI) held in
Name of the share |up equity| equity ry held (VII % of ng |=(VI)+(X) as dematerial
Shareholder holders| shares shares | Receipts = (A+B+C2) warran a % of ized Form
n PAN () () | held (1v) | held (V) (V1) IV+V+VI) | (VIN) ts) (X) | A+B+C2 (XIv)
1 Indian
Individuals/H
(a) UFs 4 93500 0 0 93500 1.09 93500 0 93500 1.09 0 1.09 0 0.00 0| 0.00 93500
SANTOSH
KUMAR
DUBEY AKFPD1643R 26200 0 0 26200 0.31 26200 0 26200 0.31 0 0.31 0 0.00 0| 0.00 26200
RAJESH
KUMAR
DUBEY AKDPD4855B 37700 0 0 37700 0.44 37700 0 37700 0.44 0 0.44 0 0.00 0| 0.00 37700
SANJAY
KUMAR
DUBEY ACSPD5214D 5100 0 0 5100 0.06 5100 0 5100 0.06 0 0.06 0 0.00 0| 0.00 5100
MAHESH
KUMAR AAEPU8603
UPADHYAY [|M 24500 0 0 24500 0.29 24500 0 24500 0.29 0 0.29 0 0.00 0| 0.00 24500




(b)

Central
Govt./State
Govt.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(c)

Financial
Institutions/B
anks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d)

Any
Other(specify
)

(d-1)

Corporate
Bodies

820700

o

820700

9.56

820700

820700

9.56

9.56

0.00

0.00

820700

MITHALA
LABORATOR
ES PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAHCM1785
C

820700

o

820700

9.56

820700

820700

9.56

9.56

0.00

0.00

820700

(d-2)

Directors

2141948

o

2141948

24.96

2141948

2141948

24.96

24.96

0.00

0.00

2141948

DHIRENDRA
DUBEY

AEHPD4920K

724098

o

724098

8.44

724098

724098

8.44

8.44

0.00

0.00

724098

NIKHIL
KUBER
DUBEY

AEHPD1606
G

358080

o

358080

4.17

358080

358080

4.17

4.17

0.00

0.00

358080

MITHLA
DUBEY

ADSPD2660A

1059770

o

1059770

12.35

1059770

1059770

12.35

12.35

0.00

0.00

1059770

(d-3)

Directors
Relatives

245700

o

245700

2.86

245700

245700

2.86

2.86

0.00

0.00

245700

MADHULIKA
DUBEY

AKDPD4071F

29000

29000

0.34

29000

29000

0.34

0.34

0.00

0.00

29000

RAM KUBER
DHIRENDRA
KUMAR

AADHR2191
G

194700

o

194700

2.27

194700

194700

2.27

2.27

0.00

0.00

194700

ANAMIKA
DUBEY

AKFPD1636E

22000

22000

0.26

22000

22000

0.26

0.26

0.00

0.00

22000

Sub Total
(A)(1)

11

3301848

o

3301848

38.47

3301848

3301848

38.47

38.47

0.00

0.00

3301848

Foreign




(a)

Individuals(N
RI/Foreign
Individuals)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(b)

Government

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

()

Institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(e)

Any
Other(specify
)

Bodies
Corporate

M/S 2B
BLACKBIO,
S.L. SPAIN

241570

241570

2.81

241570

2.81

241570

2.81

241570

2.81

0.00

0.00

Sub Total
(A)(2)

241570

241570

2.81

241570

2.81

241570

2.81

241570

2.81

0.00

0.00

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A
)(2)

12

3543418

o

3543418

41.29

3543418

3543418

41.29

41.29

0.00

0.00

3301848




Name of Listing Entity : KILPEST INDIA LIMITED
Transferee Company-Post- Amalgamation Shareholding Pattern
Share Holding Pattern under: Reg. 31(1)(b) SHAREHOLDING AS ON :31/12/2021

Table lll - Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public Shareholder

TOotal

Number of
Shareh shares pledged
No of voting Rights held in each olding | nNumberof | or otherwise
class of securities (IX) asa% Locked in encanbered
No of voting Rights Total as assumi| cparec (xn) (xa)
ClassX [Class| Total | a%of ng full Ing (a] Asa % | No.(a) [Asa %
Y Total Conver| ) |ofTotal of
voting sion of shares Total
rights Ll held (b) shares
tible held
No of [securiti (b)
shares |es(asa
Shareh underlyin| % of
olding g diluted
No. of | No. of % outstandi| share Number
Partly |shares calculat ng capital) of equity
paid- [underl e as per convertib| (XI) shares
Category & No. of fully| up ying SCRR le =(VIn)+( held in
Name of Nos. of | paid up | equity |Deposi|Total Nos.|1957 As Securities| X) as a demateri
the share equity |shares| tory shares | a % of (including| % of alized
shareholder holders [shares held| held |Receip|held (VIl =| (A+B+C warrants)| A+B+C Form
(1) PAN (I1)| () (V) (V) [ ts (V1) ] IV+V+VI) | 2) (Vi) (X) 2 (XIV)
1 Institutions
Mutual
(a) Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0.00 0| 0.00 0
Venture
Capital
(b) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0| 0.00 0 0.00 0| 0.00 0
Alternate
Investments
(c) Funds 1 6067 0 0 6067 0.07 6067 0 6067 0.07 0| 0.07 0 0.00 0| 0.00 6067
Foreign
Venture
Capital
(d) Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0




(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

92631

92631

1.08

92631

92631

1.08

1.08

0.00

0.00

92631

(f)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(8)

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(h)

Provident
Funds /
Pension
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(i)

Any other
(specify)

Sub Total
(B)(2)

98698

98698

1.15

98698

98698

1.15

1.15

0.00

0.00

98698

Central
Governmen
t/State
Governmen
t(s)/
President
of India

(a)

Central
Govt./State
Govt.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub Total
(B)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Non-
Institutions

(a)

Individual

(ai)

Ind-Hold
nominal shr
capital upto
Rs.2L

16058

2232723

2232723

26.01

2232723

(=)

2232723

26.01

26.01

0.00

0.00

2118223

PRATEEK
GOEL

416500

416500

4.85

416500

416500

4.85

4.85

0.00

0.00

416500




(aii)

Ind-Hold
nominal shr
capital in
excess of
Rs.2L

14

1128020

1128020

13.14

1128020

o

1128020

13.14

13.14

0.00

0.00

1101020

AMIT
CHANDER

AFFPC8
596M

76501

76501

0.89

76501

76501

0.89

0.89

0.00

0.00

76501

VARUN
DAGA

AHNPD
2386C

450000

450000

5.24

450000

(=)

450000

5.24

5.24

0.00

0.00

450000

MAJ
NAVRAJ
SINGH
GREWAL

AGUPG
4594M

216000

216000

2.52

216000

o

216000

2.52

2.52

0.00

0.00

216000

(b)

NBFCs
Registered
with RBI

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(c)

Employees
Trusts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d)

Overseas
Depositorie
s (holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(e)

Any
Other(specif
y)

(e-1)

Non
Resident
Indians
(Individuals)

421

138211

138211

1.61

138211

(=)

138211

1.61

1.61

0.00

0.00

138211

(e-2)

Corporate
Bodies

60

848246

848246

9.88

848246

o

848246

9.88

11.30

0.00

0.00

840246




OWN
INFRACON
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAACO
0760C

445000

445000

5.18

445000

o

445000

5.18

5.93

0.00

0.00

445000

LENUS

FINVEST
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AACCL9
703E

161574

161574

1.88

161574

o

161574

1.88

2.15

0.00

0.00

161574

SCG & CO
LLP

ACUFS6
385C

127924

o

127924

1.49

127924

o

127924

1.49

1.70

0.00

0.00

127924

(e-3)

Directors

2600

o

2600

0.03

2600

o

2600

0.03

0.03

0.00

0.00

2600

(e-4)

Clearing
Member

21

8617

8617

0.10

8617

8617

0.10

0.10

0.00

0.00

8617

(e-5)

Investor
Education
And
Protection
Fund

37208

37208

0.43

37208

37208

0.43

0.43

0.00

0.00

37208

(e-6)

Hindu
Undivided
Family (Huf)

164

128429

128429

1.50

128429

o

128429

1.50

1.50

0.00

0.00

128429

Sub Total
(B)(3)

16742

4940554

4940554

57.56

4940554

o

4940554

57.56

57.56

0.00

0.00

4791054

Total Public
Shareholdin
g

(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)

16746

5039252

5039252

58.71

5039252

o

5039252

58.71

58.71

0.00

0.00

4889752




Name of Listing Entity : KILPEST INDIA LIMITED
Transferee Company-Post- Amalgamation Shareholding Pattern
Share Holding Pattern under: Reg. 31(1)(b) SHAREHOLDING AS ON :31/12/2021
Table IV - Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

No of voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

Number of Locked in

Number of shares
pledged or otherwise

No of voting Rights Total as shares (XII) encumbered (XIII)
Class X |ClassY| Total | a% of No.(a) | Asa%of | No.(a) | Asa % of
Total 1Ll ) Total Total
) No of [ Shareholding
voting shares shares
Shareh rights | Shares asa’% held (b) held (b)
No. of olding underlying [ assuming full
No. of | Partly| No. of % outstandin | Conversion of Number
fully | paid- | shares calculat g convertible of equity
Nos. | paid up |underl| Total (e as per convertibl | securities(as shares
of up |equit| ying Nos. SCRR e a % of diluted held in
Category & share| equity| y [Deposi| shares (1957 As Securities |share capital) demateri
Name of the hold | shares | share | tory |held (VII| a % of (including [ (XI) =(VII)+(X) alized
shareholder ers | held |s held|Receip = (A+B+C warrants) as a % of Form
(n PAN (1) | (1) (Iv) (V) | ts (V1) [IV+V+VI) | 2) (VINT) (X) A+B+C2 (XIV)
Custodian/
1 DR Holder
GDRs/ADRs/
(a) |ADSs 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Sub Total
(C)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Employee
Benefit
Trust (under
SEBI (Share
Based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2 |2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0




Sub Total
(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

Total Non-
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(€)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00




